LE-name
bus-ubi
603098144
606003421
605990246
602715535
606002420
605631393
605591502
605701793
604261538
605964464
605985678
604444331
603068034
603394327
409008687
600515098
604060859
604175388
604411409
604524019
605273658
605307769
605603990
605973774
605632474
605959442
605995454
606000239
605995958
605993566
606002511
606000534
605995145
600013194
605979665
605998438
603544226
605988781
605990187
602530159
605829685
605533822
605927482
605993547
605984733
605957772
605478862
605990964

Phys-City

LE-name

NW ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC
SMITH HORRAS PA

JOE BUILT LLC

Phys-State

firm-name

NW ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC
SMITH HORRAS PA

JOE BUILT LLC

Phys-addr1 Phys-City
126 BELKNAP LN PRIEST RIVER ID
5561 N GLENWOOD ST GARDEN CITY ID
126 E MILES AVE HAYDEN ID

FLYNN CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - GENERAL CONTRACTING FLYNN CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - GENERAL CONTRACTIN 1305 GRANDVIEW AVE  PITTSBURGH PA

BENNETT TRUCK CENTER LLC
EUNA SOLUTIONS, INC.

T.M. KILDUFF CONSULTING INC.
LUTHIENS SHOPPE LLC

ROCKY MOUNTAIN CRANE & EQUIPMENT RENTAL, LLC

DONALD R. BORG CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
NORTHLAND BUILDERS, LLC

DREW BENNETT PROPERTIES LLC
MOSIO, INC.

POLIS SOLUTIONS, INC.

WILSON CONSTRUCTION CO.
REXROAD, STEVEN GEORGE

RYAN EXCAVATING, LLC

APOMO, LLC

STRATAG LLC

O'KERT, TATE AUSTIN

HELENA HOUSE THERAPY PLLC

ELEV8 DJ SERVICES LLC

BRINGLE LLC

JBD ELEMENTAL LLC

NATIVE GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC
NORTH LEGACY PROJECT

RHE LAKHI, LLC

LEMONS, MARIANNE T

G SQUARED TRUST

RAMIREZ, JAZMIN ROSE

ROUNDTREE, HORACE M

WA EA DIGITAL, CORP

ONSITEX LLC

SHRINERS HOSPITALS FOR CHILDREN
CHASE CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPMENT LLC
NO TIME NOTARY, LLC

KASHEM, MD ABUL

BASS DIRTWORX LLC

ADT REALTY BROKERS, LLC

STILES & ASSOCIATES, LLC

EKALEO LLC

BELL, JAMES RUSSELL

D&K MEDIA, LLC

SF LUXE HOLDINGS LLC

WATER STREET RETREAT LLC
EVERGREEN INFORMATION SYSTEMS LLC
AMC ARTS AND FASHION, LLC
NORTHSTAR ROOFING LLC

BENNETT TRUCK CENTER

EUNA SOLUTIONS, INC.

KILDUFF UNDERGROUND ENGINEERING
THE ADORABLE ALCHEMIST

ROCKY MOUNTAIN CRANE & EQUIPMENT RENTAL, LLC

DONALD R. BORG CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
NORTHLAND BUILDERS, LLC

DREW BENNETT PROPERTIES LLC
MOSIO, INC

POLIS SOLUTIONS, INC.

WILSON CONSTRUCTION CO.

STEVE'S SPECIALTY HOUSE

RYAN EXCAVATING

APOMO

STRATAG LLC

EVERGREEN ENTERPRISES

HELENA HOUSE THERAPY PLLC

ELEV8 DJ SERVICES LLC

BRINGLE

JBD ELEMENTAL LLC

NATIVE GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC
NORTH LEGACY PROJECT

EZ MART

DECLUTTER'M

SILVER SAFARI

JAZMIN ROSE RAMIREZ

TREETOP ACCESSORIES

WA EA DIGITAL, CORP

ONSITEX LLC

SHRINERS CHILDREN'S NORTHSIDE SPOKANE
CHASE CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPMENT LLC
NO TIME NOTARY, LLC

KYRA

BASS DIRTWORX LLC

ADT REALTY BROKERS, LLC

STILES & ASSOCIATES, LLC
EKALEO.STORE

JAMES R BELL

D&K MEDIA, LLC

SF LUXE

WATER STREET RETREAT LLC
EVERGREEN INFORMATION SYSTEMS LLC
AMC PARTY DESIGNS

NORTHSTAR ROOFING LLC

905 N PINE ST SAN ANTONIO X
363 W ERIE ST CHICAGO IL
535 16TH ST DENVER CcOo
1420 N MAJESTY CT POST FALLS ID
14032 HIGHWAY 55 MCCALL ID
930 MORSE AVE SCHAUMBURG IL
1000 CARR CREEKRD  SANDPOINT ID
1092 CHARWOOD LN SANTA ANA CA
8001 14TH AVE NE SEATTLE WA
19410 HIGHWAY 99 LYNNWOOD WA
4510 S BEN FRANKLIN LN SPOKANE WA
21423 N MONROE RD SPOKANE WA
22622 S RITCHEY RD CHENEY WA
3414 E17TH AVE SPOKANE WA
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE  SPOKANE WA
4022 N GARRY RD OTIS ORCHARDS WA
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE  SPOKANE WA
7415 N BIRCH CT SPOKANE WA
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE  SPOKANE WA
8501 RHONDO CT SW  OLYMPIA WA
10220 E BROADWAY AVE SPOKANE VALLEY WA
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE  SPOKANE WA
5112 N CRESTLINE ST  SPOKANE WA
2014 S DUSK LN GREENACRES WA
4750 N DIVISION STE 118 SPOKANE WA
630 W INDIANA AVE SPOKANE WA
34 W 25TH AVE SPOKANE WA
421 W RIVERSIDE AVE  SPOKANE WA
4912 S MORROW PARK F SPOKANE WA
605 E HOLLAND AVE SPOKANE WA
100 N HOWARD ST SPOKANE WA
820 BARE RD ELLENSBURG WA
8386 N JAMES CT SPOKANE WA

3722 N MOLTER RD OTIS ORCHARDS WA
17921 E DESMET AVE ~ SPOKANE VALLEY WA

937 E BALDWIN AVE SPOKANE WA
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE S” SPOKANE WA
1811 W KIERNAN AVE ~ SPOKANE WA
15403 N FERRALL ST MEAD WA
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE ~ SPOKANE WA
1635 W WATER AVE SPOKANE WA
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE  SPOKANE WA
12027 N KOREY LN SPOKANE WA

23505 E APPLEWAY AVE LIBERTY LAKE WA

Phys-St Phys-Zip

83856
83714
83835
15211
78202
60654
80202
83854
83638
60193
83864
92705
98115
98036
99224
99208
99004
99223
99201
99027
99201
99208
99201
98512
99206
99201
99207
99016
99207
99205
99203
99201
99206
99218
99201
98926
99208
99027
99016
99207
99201
99205
99021
99201
99201
99201
99218
99019



605950937
604903616
605989662
605782893
605750587
602833058
605608245
605994912
604576063
605998261
605999538
605994568
606003410
605996964
606002126
605996222
604629158
606003022
605990516
605993184
602891048
605994667
605979980
605999729
605999352
601858628
605974333
605999539
604440498
605920659
605975475
605963848
606003018
604643600
605996478
605999070
605998673
605574084
606000434
604178490
605972457
606005004
605993875
605984889
606001506
606002025
606003217
605958296
605998098
605964637

CORNERSTONE CHIPSEAL LLC

KELLY MORROW MS, RDN, PLLC
BLOSSOMING CONNECTION THERAPY PLLC
MATTIN, NAWID

CORNERSTONE CAREGIVING WEST, LLC
CROSSLY, JEFFREY PAUL

RAVEN VENTURES - WR LLC

SHAHAN WORKS LLC

SNOWY RIDGE DESIGNS, LLC

REESE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

SVP EYESPK LLC

CASCADIA BEHAVIORAL HEALTH, LLC
PENNYWISE ROOFING LLC

BIG DADDY WHOLESALES INCORPORATED
TRUSCOTT, LAUREN

SPOKANE STRIPING LLC

NANDT MEDIA LLC

CEDAR AND STONE CUSTOM HOMES LLC
BRIDGE CARE HOMES LLC

HOTEL INDIGO SPOKANE MANAGEMENT LLC
NEGATIVE SPLIT EVENT TIMING LLC
KARAPETR CAPITAL LLC

YUGEN PSYCHOTHERAPY PLLC

BAKO GROUP LLC

LOVELY, ANTHONY GUY JR

EASTERN WASHINGTON GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY
ATHLETIC RESILIENCE LLC

SVP EYESPK CLINIC PLLC

SALISH SEA GUIDES LLC

744 S HATCH, LLC

YOUTHPRISE

GROSS ELIXIR TRADE CORPORATION

THE CONFIELD GROUP LLC

BACKYARD BUTCHERS LLC

MCCUE, MARIKA R

HALME JOINT VENTURE

ISA'S REST-BAR LLC

ROCKING CHAIR PRODUCTIONS LLC
HEALING OUTLOOK, PLLC

GONZALEZ, SCARLET

MCKINSTRY MODULAR PRODUCTS, LLC
THE HAMBEL FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
CONCRETE SOLUTIONS I LLC

EVERYDAY AIRMAN LLC

TRUESQUARE REMODEL LLC

TIDDWELL, LLC

LIGHTHOUSE CHIROPRACTIC LLC
SELKIRK KITCHENS LLC

MACIELEWICZ, SHAWN ANTHONY

KA INTEGRITY TAX SERVICE LLC

CORNERSTONE CHIPSEAL

KELLY MORROW MS, RDN, PLLC
BLOSSOMING CONNECTION THERAPY PLLC
VERSADO

CORNERSTONE CAREGIVING LLC
SPOKANE UPHOLSTERY

RAVEN VENTURES - WA RENTALS

NO BULL CLEANING

SNOWY RIDGE DESIGNS, LLC

REESE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
SVP EYESPK LLC

CASCADIA BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
PENNYWISE ROOFING LLC

BIG DADDY WHOLESALES INCORPORATED
HAPPY COW

SPOKANE STRIPING LLC

NANDT MEDIA LLC

CEDAR AND STONE CUSTOM HOMES LLC
BRIDGE CARE HOMES LLC

HOTEL INDIGO SPOKANE MANAGEMENT LLC
NEGATIVE SPLIT EVENT TIMING LLC
KARAPETR CAPITAL LLC

YUGEN PSYCHOTHERAPY PLLC

BAKO GROUP LLC

BLACK SWAN MARKETING

EASTERN WASHINGTON GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY
ATHLETIC RESILIENCE LLC

ANIMAL EYE CLINIC OF SPOKANE

SALISH SEA GUIDES LLC

744 S HATCH, LLC

YOUTHPRISE

GROSS ELIXIR TRADE CORPORATION
HIGH BAR BEVERAGE CO.

BACKYARD BUTCHERS LLC

LUNA'S COZY KEYS

HALME JOINT VENTURE

ISA'S REST-BAR

ROCKING CHAIR PRODUCTIONS LLC
HEALING OUTLOOK PLLC

MINDFUL SESSIONS

MCKINSTRY MODULAR PRODUCTS, LLC
HAMBEL FAMILY PROPERTY RENTAL
CONCRETE SOLUTIONS LLC

EVERYDAY AIRMAN

TRUESQUARE REMODEL LLC

TIDDWELL, LLC

LIGHTHOUSE CHIROPRACTIC LLC
SELKIRK CABINET DESIGN

BYRDS AUTOMOTIVE

KA INTEGRITY TAX SERVICE LLC

6455 LAKEVIEW DR

NINE MILE FALLS WA

100 N HOWARD ST SPOKANE WA
3606 MAIN ST VANCOUVER WA
1520 S RUSTLE ST SPOKANE WA
1821 W 5TH AVE SPOKANE WA
2704 N HOGAN ST SPOKANE WA
2714 E DIAMOND AVE ~ SPOKANE WA
603 W PROVIDENCE AVE SPOKANE WA
7910 S KRELL RDG SPOKANE WA
17428 73RD AVE NE ARLINGTON WA
218 E SPOKANE FALLS B SPOKANE WA
1909 S LINCOLN ST SPOKANE WA
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE  SPOKANE WA
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE  SPOKANE WA
13815 W CHARLES RD  NINE MILE FALLS WA
857 ELYONS AVE SPOKANE WA
170 S LINCOLN ST SPOKANE WA
1518 S VERA CREST DR SPOKANE VALLEY WA
4796 W DEREK AVE SPOKANE WA
110 S MADISON ST SPOKANE WA
1602 E SPRAGUE AVE  SPOKANE WA
3707 EDECATURAVE  SPOKANE WA
100 N HOWARD ST SPOKANE WA
6010 N ASSEMBLY ST ~ SPOKANE WA
3848 S CLINTON RD SPOKANE WA
9116 E SPRAGUE AVE ~ SPOKANE VALLEY WA
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE  SPOKANE WA
218 E SPOKANE FALLS B SPOKANE WA
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE  SPOKANE WA
744 S HATCH ST SPOKANE WA
100 N HOWARD ST SPOKANE WA
100 N HOWARD ST SPOKANE WA
3109 N 15TH ST TACOMA WA
10205 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA
5908 N ALBERTA ST SPOKANE WA
8727 W HWY 2 SPOKANE WA
512 N MARKET ST SPOKANE WA
7302 N JENSEN RD SPOKANE WA
100 N HOWARD ST SPOKANE WA
100 N HOWARD ST SPOKANE WA
5005 3RD AVE S SEATTLE WA
918 E NORA AVE SPOKANE WA
100 N HOWARD ST SPOKANE WA
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE  SPOKANE WA
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE  SPOKANE WA
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE  SPOKANE WA
2118 N RUBY ST SPOKANE WA
2909 W WEILE AVE SPOKANE WA
2909 N CRESTLINE ST  SPOKANE WA
2203 E PROVIDENCE AVE SPOKANE WA

99026
99201
98663
99224
99201
99207
99217
99205
99223
98223
99202
99203
99201
99201
99026
99208
99201
99037
99208
99201
99202
99217
99201
99205
99206
99206
99201
99202
99201
99202
99201
99201
98406
99218
99205
99224
99217
99217
99201
99201
98134
99207
99201
99201
99201
99201
99207
99208
99207
99207



605992158
605975631
606004811
605979830
605992752
605996469
604982610
606004110
605980028
605996179
605996444
605634374
604557336
606002214
605928245
606005207
605682605
603425306
603231497
605653241
605615704
606001918
605990198
605235947
606004813
604765893

GOLD FLAME LLC

MCKINSTRY THERMAL SYSTEMS, LLC
DRIPDRIP

ADAMS APARTMENTS SPOKANE LLC
SAUDARA Al INC.

RENEWED SHINE LLC

VERT NOIR CORP

MATHEWS ENTRERPRISES LLC
RICHMOND FINE JEWELRY LLC
SHADE, CHRISTOPHER X

BUNKER 9 LLC

BEAUTIFUL PROFITS, LLC

SOUTHERN VETERINARY PARTNERS, LLC
THE D&N STORE LLC

RANGER SALES LLC

DMYTRENKO, DMYTRO

BLACKWOOD HOLDINGS GROUP LLC
CANNON PARK LLC

BOONE EXPRESS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ZEBRA COMMERCIAL SOLUTIONS INC.
CLEANWAYPNW LLC

YEVHEN LLC

CEDAR ACCOUNTING PLLC

OAK VIEW ANIMAL HOSPITAL, PLLC
BALDUCCI, ELIZABETH

STEVENS, CARLY JANET

OLIVE'S CARTS

MCKINSTRY THERMAL SYSTEMS, LLC
DRIPDRIP

ADAMS APARTMENTS SPOKANE LLC
SAUDARA Al INC.

RENEWED SHINE LLC

VERT NOIR CORP

LANE MATHEWS PHOTOGRAPHY
RICHMOND FINE JEWELRY

MIND BETTER

BUNKER9 LLC

BEAUTIFUL PROFITS

ANIMAL EYE CLINIC OF SPOKANE
D&N STORE

RANGER SALES LLC

DIMA EXPRESS

THE 510 CARTEL

BROADWAY FOODS

BROADWAY LAUNDROMAT
LIBERATIONX CONTRACTS
CLEAN WAY

YEVHEN LLC

CEDAR ACCOUNTING PLLC
ANIMAL EYE CLINIC OF SPOKANE
BITTY BALDUCCI

CARLY'S CLEAN

8204 N KYLE ST SPOKANE
5005 3RD AVE S SEATTLE
1113 W 1ST AVE SPOKANE
512 E17TH AVE SPOKANE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE  SPOKANE
930 S LINCOLN ST SPOKANE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE  SPOKANE
14610 E MEADOWS RD  MICA

6615 S LUCAS ST CHENEY

4133 S COOK ST SPOKANE
1720 N COUNTRY VISTA [LIBERTY LAKE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE  SPOKANE

218 E SPOKANE FALLS B SPOKANE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE  SPOKANE

801 S LINCOLN ST SPOKANE
2727 E 53RD AVE SPOKANE
100 N HOWARD ST SPOKANE

2229 W BROADWAY AVE SPOKANE
2228 W BROADWAY AVE SPOKANE

100 N HOWARD ST SPOKANE
4808 N MADISON ST SPOKANE
1708 E 7TH AVE SPOKANE
1121 W 6TH AVE SPOKANE
218 E SPOKANE FALLS B SPOKANE
1427 W 16TH AVE SPOKANE

9704 N ORCHARD LN SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99208
98134
99201
99203
99201
99204
99201
99023
99004
99223
99019
99201
99202
99201
99204
99223
99201
99201
99201
99201
99205
99202
99204
99202
99203
99208



